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2010 Ninja“ ZX"-10R
PARTS LIST
Decals(Green)(FAFA)

ITEM NAME

MARK,FUEL TANK,SPECIAL EDITION (Ref # 56054)
MARK,FUEL TANK,LH,KAWASAKI (Ref # 56054A)
MARK,FUEL TANK,RH,KAWASAKI (Ref # 56054B)
MARK,SIDE COWLING,LWR,KAWASAKI (Ref # 56054C)
MARK,FUEL TANK (Ref # 56054D)
PATTERN,WHEEL (Ref # 56069)

PATTERN,SIDE COWLING,UPP,LH (Ref # 56069A)
PATTERN,SIDE COWLING,LWR,LH (Ref # 56069B)
PATTERN,SIDE COWLING,UPP,RH (Ref # 56069C)
PATTERN,SIDE COWLING,LWR,RH (Ref # 56069D)
PATTERN,TAIL COVER,LH (Ref # 56069E)
PATTERN,TAIL COVER,RH (Ref # 56069F)

PART NUMBER

56054-0274
56054-0500
56054-0501
56054-0551
56054-0575
56069-0103
56069-0241
56069-0242
56069-0243
56069-0244
56069-0245
56069-0246
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